SULVE M)	10	W C	SSIGNMENT (OR	ice)		solaliza -	200
From (	Person): Joan	ne yong of	FCI		Date/Time:_	28/8/180	1.30p
	ted Cost:		Bill to: _				-
	P/WS/TP RES		8484H	Insured:	SHO	C8767H	
	pect Vehicle No:_ kshop m/s	FB)	istal Acrosp		the same of the same of the same of	15303	
of	konop nus	Kaki Bukit	NO 6 # 02		100	1323	
Policy	No:	rum Durit	Claim		20606	7 MFSH	
	nsured:		Exe		00000	1	
	of Veh:				D.O.A. 0	8108 3018	
00,0-00,000	s Record)	1			591 F-5M/V		
		REV 24 HRS (Up)	,	1	H.O.D. End	orsement:	
Date/	Time: 3.18pm	3-28 8 18 Person	Contacted: W	1002/	ehick IN	OUT	
Date/	Time Action/ir	estruction (X)	Estimate			•	
	FB.						
	SHC	81674-00	3/AXA 120041	00/11/00	802	DOA: 25/2	1/12
	LIVIS.	010411	et 11 c x 1 1 t c c c 1 1	711			1
				-			

· Surrouse

From: Date:	Veh No: EBT 8484	HyrRegn: 30 Jan 2013
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lor	
OD (TB) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or J	pHer MX
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make. Yamaha E	
at Workshop m/s Trikristal Alrospace	Colour Blue	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 822 8 2	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:	1
Policy No.	C/No: MH350C0	002CK482961
Ctaims No.	Gen. Cond: God / Fair / Poor / Burnt	
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Ingger / Jammed / Leaked /	Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: In Ger / Jammed / Leaked /	Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nip / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or	
	Tyre Size: F: $70/9$	
(Policy Condition)	Ř: Q0 /9	0-17
Remark: The veh had commenced its // N/S O/S		MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO OF MAXX	15
Bal. or Market Value: 9 5500	Front	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. , mm	R/Bal.  mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. mm	L/Bal, mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	D.O.I. 28-08 -18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at W/S	4:20pm
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S /	(NIS) / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT  Date: Person Contacted:	and	Ot the Wart Land to the Walter
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body	Structure affected due to collision.
298/18 fubrid PTLI Report	· ·	
1 '		
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
; Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?		Transportation:
2) Add Fe	e: Site Insp (\$	)S+RSSI
	: Interview (\$	) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$	) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	: Weekend (\$	)
		T070



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Interr	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile	
FIR	ST CAPITAL INSU	RANCE LTD	Ref : CS3/FCI18015	668/Gz4d3	
	ROBINSON ROAD -01 CITY HOUSES	SINGAPORE 068877	Date: 28-08-2018 Code: FCI2		
١.		Policy Particula	rs :- (THIRD PARTY CLA	IM)	
	Insured Veh.	SHC 8767H	Veh. Inspected	FBJ 8484H	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	D18006067MFSH	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	CWS (JOANNE YONG)	Assign Date	28/08/2018	
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer -		Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre		-70	mm	
•		Ve Descri	ption of Damages		
	iFnome No. 13	Gen	eral Information		
	Accident Date	09/08/2018	Inspection Date	28/08/2018	
	Survey held at	TRIKRISTAL AEROSPACE-			
	Repairer	-			
a.	General		Remarks		
	B) THE REPAIR E	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A STIMATE WAS NOT PRESEN VAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHIC	TED AT THE TIME OF INSPE ESTIMATE.	SIS. ECTION.	



MS First Capital Insurance Limited Co.Reg. No. 195000106C GST Reg. No. M2-0001676-9 6 Raffles Quay #21-00 Singapore 048580 Tel: (65) 6222 2311 Fax: (65) 6222 3547

Claims & Hotor Underwriting Dept: 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068877 Tel: (65) 6507 3848 Fax: (65) 6507 3849 www.msfirstcapital.com.sg

#### MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT

Date

13-08-2018

Our Ref No. D18006067MFSH

**Accident Date** 

09-08-2018

Claim Type. Third Party

Insured Vehicle

SHC8767H

Third Party Vehicle. FBJ8484H

Survey Location

MACPHERSON SHELL STATION 259 MACPHERSON ROAD

Contact Person.

WILSON

Contact No.

98615303/ 98615303

Fax No. 65098726

Survey Type

WITHOUT PREJUDICE:

Appointed

Surveyor

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Contact Person

NA

Fax No. 68416315

Contact Number.

NA

### FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Please submit to us the Tax Invoice together with letter of claim for Rental OR Loss of use (based on NIMA Benchmark rates) together with your survey report.

THIRD PARTY SURVEY REQUEST

Cc: Workshop

TRIKRISTAL

AEROSPACE PTE. LTD.

Attention. NIL

Cc: TP Solicitor

APAC LAW

CORPORATION

TP Solicitor Fax No. NA

Officer Incharge

JOANNEY

#### IMPORTANT NOTE

Kindly submit the survey report via CWS within 14 days for survey assignment and 7 days for re-inspection.

This is a computer generated letter, no signature required.

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	17/08/2018 13:56
Date Of Accident	09/08/2018 21:45
Exact Location Of Accident	TAMPINES EXPRESSWAY SLE 10.4KM
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBJ8484H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MUSTAFFA BIN SHAFIE
NRIC No	S0071889J
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98506523

OFFICE-88888888

Alternative Phone No Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer YAMAHA

Model JUPITER MX-134CC HC

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5068825977-03

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver NUR HALIM RUSYDI BIN ABDUL RASHID

 NRIC No
 S9711972D

 Date Of Birth
 08/07/1997

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 26/05/2016

Driving Experience 2 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98506523

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

NUR HALIM RUSYDI BIN ABDUL RASHID

Approximate Age Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBJ8484H

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect. use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Sketch Plan

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Report No. T/20180814/2064

REPORT OF A	TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Ti 14/08/2	me Report 018 13:14	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	ant's Partic	culars			
Name of NUR HA RASHIE	of Informant ALIM RUSY	: /DI BIN ABDUL	Address: APT BLK 144 TAMPINE	S ST 12 #02-384 SINGAPORE 521144	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9711972D Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		72D	Contact No.: Home/Office:	0.00	
		PEN	Email:	Mobile: 98506523	
Sex: Male	Sex: Age: Date of Birth:		Type of Informant:		
Race: Javanese Occupation: DELIVERY RIDER			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
			Driving Licence Information	ALTERNATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambu		Drink Drive:	Date/Time of Accident:	THE STATE OF	Type of Location
	XPRESSWAY		_ No	09/08/2018 21:	45	
SLE 10.4KM						
Monther						
		Road	Surface:		Road	d Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:			Surface:			
Weather: Traffic Flow: Type of Collision	on:					d Speed Limit:

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Madel	-		
FBJ8484H	Motorcycle		Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
	2000	YAMAHA	JUPITER MX (HC)	Blue	- Situation	0
SHC8767H	Car	HYUNDAI	I40 1.7 CRDI F/L AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR	Blue		0



T/20180814/2064

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20180814/2064

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

	a mo report fluttiper as reference
Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP / LEE KWANG HONG KENDRICK	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter:	11 6.7
Not applicable	Date/Time: 14/08/2018 13:14
Officer In Charge Of Case:	
TP / GIT / Staff Sgt YAN MINGSHENG DANIEL Contact No.: 65476252	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	
	K K



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

			NSPECTION REPORT		
300	ST CAPITAL INSUI	RANCE LTD	Ref: CS3/FCI18015668	8/Gz4d3s2	
	OBINSON ROAD 01 CITY HOUSES	INGAPORE 068877	Date: 30-08-2018		
			Code: FCI2		
1.	ALPERSON IN	Policy Particul	lars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIN	n) = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	
	Insured Veh.	SHC 8767H	Veh. Inspected	FBJ 8484H	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	D18006067MFSH	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	JOANNE YONG	Assign Date	28/08/2018	
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model YAMAHA JUPITER MX c.c		c.c	134	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2013	
	Chassis No.	MH350C002CK482961	Colour	BLUE	
	Odometer	82282 KM	Steering	IN ORDER	
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL	
	General	GOOD			
3.		Co	enditions of Tyres	A STATE OF THE STA	
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre	70/90R17	MAXXIS	4 mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre	80/90-17	MAXXIS	4 mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Desc	ription of Damages		
	THE VEHICLE SUBODY.	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	FRONT PORTION AND N/S		
5.		Ge	neral Information		
	Accident Date	09/08/2018	Inspect Date / Time	28/08/2018 ( 04:20 PM )	
	Survey held at	TRIKRISTAL AEROSPACE-	1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6# 02-35		
	Repairer	-			
5a.	A REPORT		Remarks		
	B) THE REPAIR ES THE REPAIRER W		N'IMTHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS NTED AT THE TIME OF INSPEC E ESTIMATE.	TION.	

Report Ref No. CS3/FCI18015668/Gz4d3s2

Inspected By

XING GUO QIANG

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

BEng(Hons), B.Bus, MBA, PEng, PE, MinstAEA, MASME, MIRTE

Automotive Assessor

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.